WSL

DIVISION 1

O oOoONOOOPA~WN -

Taunton Deane A
Taunton A

North Petherton A
Williton

North Petherton B
Wellington A
Bridgwater A
Victoria Park
Minehead A

10 Watchet
11 Burnham on Sea A

DIVISION 2

O©C o ~NOOOGPA,WDN -

Taunton Deane B
Bridgwater B
Eastover A
Wellington B
Taunton B
Burnham on Sea B
Minehead B

North Petherton C
Taunton Vivary C

10 Wellington C
11 Eastover B

The Deane are really on a roll and both teams followed up their maximum points wins of last week with the same this
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Progressive League Table 8 Matches up to and including 13July 2017
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For
383
379
392
430
400
353
377
337
306
324
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For
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399
373
380
377
412
337
447
367
302
222

Shots
Agst
312
333
347
387
399
261
354
368
378
406
459

Shots
Agst
289
312
350
324
332
409
394
386
411
396
440

Diff
71
46
45
43
1
92
23
-31

Diff
145
87
23
56
45
3
57
61
-44
-94
218

Points
56
54
51
50
50
49
46
42
28
28
26

Points
73
59
57
55
51
40
38
35
29
22

7

Home
Williton
BOS A
Watcht
NP B
VIC PK

BoS A
TV A
NP B
TD A
MHD A

Home
Estvr A
BOS B
Well C
NP C

TV C

BoS B
TV B
NP C
TD B
MHD B

shts pts
Away
42 8 TVA
35 0 WellA
33 0 TDA
48 3 MHDA
46 8 NPA
NEXT WEEK
BW A
Watcht
Well A
Vic Pk
NP A
Bye Williton
Away
58 8 TVB
43 2 WellB
32 0 TDB
81 12 MHDB
75 11 EstvrB
NEXT WEEK
BW B
Well C
Well B
Estvr B
TVC

Bye Eastover A

week the A team helped by Williton who whilst losing on 2 rinks won by a 2 shots margin from Taunton A winning 8points to 4.The upshot saw the

The Deane shoot up 5 places to pole position.

In Div 2 the Deane B team maintained their unbeaten run and stretched their lead at the top to 14 points.

That said what a tussle is developing in Div 1 with only 10 points separating 7 teams with 3 matches to play. Williton have a bye so mark time next week.
Deane A host Victoria Park who took 6pts for a win at home by 1 shot v North Petherton A who won on 2 rinks, a win for either in the the mid table clash
between NP A and Wellington A gives contention for the top while Watchet after losing 4 on the trot might take Taunton A to task.
In Div 2 2nd place is up for grabs at the moment but anything can happen. Watch this space . Good luck all next week. Alan Wood League Sec 14/07/17
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