WSL	Progressive League Table 8 Matches up to and including 13July 2017																					
DIVISION 1	Matches			Rinks			Shots				shts pts sht			shts	pts							
	Р	W	D	L	W	D	L	For	Agst	Diff	Points	Home			Away							
1 Taunton Deane A	7	4	1	2	14	1	6	383	312	71	56	Williton	42	8	TV A	40	4					
2 Taunton A	7	4	0	3	14	2	5	379	333	46	54	BOS A	35	0	Well A	66	12					
3 North Petherton A	7	5	0	2	10	1	10	392	347	45	51	Watcht	33	0	TD A	69	12					
4 Williton	8	4	0	4	13	0	11	430	387	43	50	NP B	48	3	MHD A	53	9					
5 North Petherton B	8	4	1	3	11	1	12	400	399	1	50	VIC PK	46	8	NP A	45	4					
6 Wellington A	7	4	0	3	12	1	8	353	261	92	49	NEXT WEEK										
7 Bridgwater A	7	4	0	3	11	0	10	377	354	23	46	BoS A			BW A							
8 Victoria Park	7	4	0	3	9	0	12	337	368	-31	42	TV A			Watcht							
9 Minehead A	7	2	0	5	7	2	12	306	378	-72	28	NP B			Well A							
10 Watchet	7	2	0	5	7	2	12	324	406	-82	28	TD A			Vic Pk							
11 Burnham on Sea A	8	2	0	6	7	0	17	374	459	-85	26	MHD A			NP A							
	Bye Williton																					
DIVISION 2	Matches					Rinks			Shots													
	Р	W	D	L	W	D	L	For	Agst	Diff	Points	Home			Away							
1 Taunton Deane B	7	6	1	0	16	2	3	434	289	145	73	Estvr A	58	8	TV B	56	4					
2 Bridgwater B	7	5	0	2	14	1	6	399	312	87	59	BOS B	43	2	Well B	53	10					
3 Eastover A	7	6	0	1	9	3	9	373	350	23	57	Well C	32	0	TD B	66	12					
4 Wellington B	7	5	0	2	12	1	8	380	324	56	55	NP C	81	12	MHD B	20	0					
5 Taunton B	7	4	4	_	11	2	8	277	332	45	51	T) / C	75	11	Estvr B	38	1					
	,	4	1	2	1.1	_	0	377	332	43	J 1	TV C	75	1 1	ESIVI D		NEXT WEEK					
6 Burnham on Sea B	8	3	0	2 5	9	4	o 11	412	409	3	40	100										
<ul><li>6 Burnham on Sea B</li><li>7 Minehead B</li></ul>	8 7		0					_				BoS B										
		3		5	9	4	11	412	409	3	40				EEK							
7 Minehead B	7	3 3	0	5 4	9 10	4 0	11 11	412 337	409 394	3 -57	40 38	BoS B			EEK BW B							
<ul><li>7 Minehead B</li><li>8 North Petherton C</li></ul>	7 8	3 3 3	0 0	5 4 5	9 10 8	4 0 1	11 11 14	412 337 447	409 394 386	3 -57 61	40 38 35	BoS B TV B			BW B Well C							

The Deane are really on a roll and both teams followed up their maximum points wins of last week with the same this

Bye Eastover A

week the A team helped by Williton who whilst losing on 2 rinks won by a 2 shots margin from Taunton A winning 8points to 4. The upshot saw the The Deane shoot up 5 places to pole position. In Div 2 the Deane B team maintained their unbeaten run and stretched their lead at the top to 14 points. That said what a tussle is developing in Div 1 with only 10 points separating 7 teams with 3 matches to play. Williton have a bye so mark time next week. Deane A host Victoria Park who took 6pts for a win at home by 1 shot v North Petherton A who won on 2 rinks, a win for either in the the mid table clash between NP A and Wellington A gives contention for the top while Watchet after losing 4 on the trot might take Taunton A to task.

In Div 2 2nd place is up for grabs at the moment but anything can happen. Watch this space . Good luck all next week. Alan Wood League Sec 14/07/17